
# Student Name Teacher Former Teacher School

Category 3:  High School Women

1st 4 Anna Duong Mandy Spivak Mississippi College

2nd 49 Maggie Triplett Kristen Johnson Gunn Private Studio

Category 4. High School Men

1st 99 Cedric Smith Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

Category 7A:  Freshman Women

1st 8 Emma Johnson Jennifer Robinson University of Mississippi

2nd 10 Claire Porter Jennifer Robinson Kristen Johnson Gunn University of Mississippi

3rd 37 Annalee Quarles Frances Nabholz Mississippi College

4th 41 Hannah Sims Frances Nabholz Mississippi College

Category 8A:  Freshman Men

1st 72 Antoin Marshall Byron Johnson Alcorn State University

2nd 7 Ontarius Woodland Bradley Robinson University of Mississippi

3rd 6 Elijah Kennedy Bradley Robinson University of Mississippi

4th 24 Thomas Tutor Jamie Dahman Delta State University

Category 7B:  Sophomore Women

1st 53 Madilyn Morris Jos Milton University of Mississippi

2nd 88 Kathrine Pignataro Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

Category 8B:  Sophomore Men

1st 25 JaMareus Freeman Jamie Dahman Kimberley Davis Delta State University

2nd 56 John Walker Jos Milton University of Mississippi

3rd 19 Lawson Marchetti Bradley Robinson University of Mississippi

4th 75 Benjamin Mann Greg Long Blue Mountain College

Category 17:  Younger Student Adult Women and Men

Mississippi Chapter Competition Finalists 2019



1st 76 Jason Lawrence Byron Johnson Alcorn State University

2nd 74 Christine Powell Byron Johnson Alcorn State University

Category 18: Older Student Adult Men and Women

1st 57 Katherine Hovan Jos Milton University of Mississippi

2nd 48 Krystal Keys Susan Hurley Mississippi University for Women

Category 11A:  Junior Women

1st 44 Brittany Parry Viola Dacus Mississippi College

2nd 84 Carley Wilemon Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi



Category 12A:  Junior Men

1st* 55 Christopher Traylor Jos Milton University of Mississippi

2nd 43 Andrew Moore Viola Dacus Mississippi College

3rd 22 Austin Means Jamie Dahman Delta State University

* Unanimous

Category 11B:  Senior Women

1st 86 Paden Bell Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

Category 12B:  Senior Men

1st 81 William Thompson Greg Long Blue Mountain College

2nd 52 Reagan Arnold Jos Milton University of Mississippi

Category 13A:  Younger Advanced Women

1st* 83 Caitlin Richardson Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

2nd 2 Sarah Pigott Mandy Spivak Mississippi College

3rd 90 Madeline Jolley Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

*Unanimous 

Category 14A:  Younger Advanced Men

1st 54 Benjamin Rorabaugh Jos Milton University of Mississippi

Category 14B: Older Advanced Men

1st 17 Jiaxuan Zhu Bradley Robinson University of Mississippi



Category 1:  High School Musical Theatre Women

1st 96 Avery Neyland Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

2nd 89 Asia Ellis Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

3rd 27 Paige Davis Lynn Holliman Private Studio

4th 94 Abby Grace Matthews Patton Rice Lorin Lewis Mississippi School of the Arts

Category 2:  High School Musical Theatre Men

1st* 101 Telvin Thomas Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

2nd 87 Camden Dixon Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

3rd 91 Jimmy Foster Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

*Unanimous 

Category 5:  Lower College Music Theatre Women

1st 31 Brietta Goodman Sadie Shannon Northwest Mississippi Community College

2nd 9 Emma Johnson Jennifer Robinson University of Mississippi

3rd 59 Cari Wiley Susanne Van Dyke Northwest Mississippi Community College

4th 39 Steile Warren Sadie Shannon Northwest Mississippi Community College

Category 6:  Lower College Music Theatre Men

1st 36 Brynden Foster Sadie Shannon Northwest Mississippi Community College

2nd 40 Nelson Meredith Sadie Shannon Northwest Mississippi Community College

2019 NATS SEMI-FINALISTS
Category 3:  High School Women

4 Anna Duong Mandy Spivak Private Studio

49 Maggie Triplett Kristen Johnson Gunn Private Studio

26 Paige Davis Lynn Holliman Private Studio

51 Madison White Monica Spencer Private Studio

Category 4. High School Men

99 Cedric Smith Patton Rice Mississippi School for the Arts

Category 7A:  Freshman Women



8 Emma Johnson Jennifer Robinson University of Mississippi

10 Claire Porter Jennifer Robinson University of Mississippi

11 Erin Stanphill Jennifer Robinson University of Mississippi

37 Annalee Quarles Frances Nabholz Mississippi College

41 Hannah Sims Frances Nabholz Mississippi College

63 Breanna King Jerri Lamar Kantack Blue Mountain College

Category 8B:  Sophomore Men

6 Elijah Kennedy Bradley Robinson University of Mississippi

7 Ontarius Woodland Bradley Robinson University of Mississippi

24 Thomas Clay Tutor Jamie Dahman Delta State University

42 Mitchell Whisonant Mark Nabholz Mississippi College

72 Antoin Marshall Byron Johnson Alcorn State University

Category 7B:  Sophomore Women

53 Madilyn Morris Jos Milton University of Mississippi

88 Kathrine Pignataro Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

Category 8B:  Sophomore Men

19 Lawson Marchetti Bradley Robinson University of Mississippi

25 JaMareus Freeman Jamie Dahman Delta State University

56 John Walker Jos Milton University of Mississippi

75 Benjamin Mann Greg Long Blue Mountain College

Category 17:  Younger Student Adult Women and Men

73 Ashley-Gaye Palmer Byron Johnson Alcorn State University

74 Christine Powell Byron Johnson Alcorn State University

76 Jason Lawrence Byron Johnson Alcorn State University

Category 18: Older Student Adult Men and Women

48 Krystal Keys Susan Hurley Mississippi University for Women

57 Katherine Hovan Jos Milton University of Mississippi

Category 11A:  Junior Women



44 Brittany Parry Viola Dacus Mississippi College

84 Carley Wilemon Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

Category 12A:  Junior Men

22 Austin Means Jamie Dahman Delta State University

43 Andrew Moore Viola Dacus Mississippi College

55 Christopher Traylor Jos Milton University of Mississippi

Category 11B:  Senior Women

86 Paden Bell Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

Category 12B:  Senior Men

52 Reagan Arnold Jos Milton University of Mississippi

81 William Thompson Greg Long Blue Mountain College

Category 13A:  Younger Advanced Women

2 Sarah Pigott Mandy Spivak Mississippi College

83 Caitlin Richardson Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

90 Madeline Jolley Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

Category 14A:  Younger Advanced Men

54 Benjamin Rorabaugh Jos Milton University of Mississippi

Category 14B: Older Advanced Men

17 Jiaxuan Zhu Bradley Robinson University of Mississippi

Category 1:  High School Musical Theatre Women

27 Paige Davis Lynn Holliman Private Studio

89 Asia Ellis Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

94 Abby Grace Matthews Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

95 Emma Murphree Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

96 Avery Neyland Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

Category 2:  High School Musical Theatre Men



87 Camden Dixon Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

91 Jimmy Foster Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

101 Telvin Thomas Patton Rice Mississippi School of the Arts

Category 5:  Lower College Music Theatre Women

9 Emma Johnson Jennifer Robinson University of Mississippi

31 Brietta Goodman Sadie Shannon Northwest Mississippi Community College

39 Steile Warren Sadie Shannon Northwest Mississippi Community College

59 Cari Wiley Susanne Van Dyke Northwest Mississippi Community College

Category 6:  Lower College Music Theatre Men

36 Brynden Foster Sadie Shannon Northwest Mississippi Community College

40 Nelson Meredith Sadie Shannon Northwest Mississippi Community College


